
Saturday 20 April 2024 April Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 98
Members: 95

Visitors: 3
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners draw 1 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Richard McNeil [26663]Winner>15 40.00
Jeffrey Foster [14145]Winner>19 40.00
Gregg Stares [01690]Winner>39 40.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Adam Bech [07693]Winner 60.005 68 / 73 {–2}
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]Runner-up 40.004 68 / 72 {–2}
Brett Watkins [01080]3rd Place 30.008 69 / 77 {–1}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Murray Cowling [16904]Winner 60.0014 68 / 82 {–2}
Wayne Cobb [03644]Runner-up 40.0013 73 / 86 {+3}
Kevin Thompson [06158]3rd Place 30.0018 74 / 92 {+4}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Bailey Hooker [29588]Winner 60.0020 70 / 90 {E}
Dean Straughan [28588]Runner-up 40.0020 71 / 91 {+1}
Neville Newling [03042]3rd Place 30.0022 73 / 95 {+3}

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Darren Mayer [01665]A Grade Scratch [75] 30.00
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]B Grade Scratch [87] 30.00
Kevin Baker [18286]C Grade Scratch [95] 30.00
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Ryan Iredale [26769]NTP 10 4
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]NTP 13 4
Daniel Tomkins [06608]NTP 15 4
Dean Straughan [28588]NTP 2 4
Marc Salmon [01330]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Murray Cowling [16904]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Ross Fenton [13427]D/P 4 (C Grade) pizza v 25.00 4
Dale Reid [28817]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Murray Cowling [16904]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Jeffrey Foster [14145]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Adam Bech [07693] 5 68 / 73 {–2} 1
2 Murray Cowling [16904] 14 68 / 82 {–2} 1
3 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 4 68 / 72 {–2} 1
4 Brett Watkins [01080] 8 69 / 77 {–1} 1
5 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 12 69 / 81 {–1} 1
6 Bailey Hooker [29588] 20 70 / 90 {E} 1
7 Luke Gorecki [01433] 11 70 / 81 {E} 1
8 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 6 70 / 76 {E} 1
9 Gavin Thorpe [02515] 8 71 / 79 {+1} 1
10 Dean Straughan [28588] 20 71 / 91 {+1} 1
11 Anthony Marr [11287] 4 71 / 75 {+1} 1
12 Darren Mayer [01665] 2 72 / 74 {+2} 1
13 Marc Salmon [01330] 3 72 / 75 {+2} 1
14 Neville Newling [03042] 22 73 / 95 {+3} 1
15 Kevin Baker [18286] 22 73 / 95 {+3} 1
16 Craig Paku [16493] 4 73 / 77 {+3} 1
17 Wayne Cobb [03644] 13 73 / 86 {+3} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

18 Kevin Thompson [06158] 18 74 / 92 {+4} 1
19 Dale Reid [28817] 7 74 / 81 {+4} 1
20 Russell Gilroy [24638] 24 74 / 98 {+4} 1
21 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 13 74 / 87 {+4} 1
22 Gregg Stares [01690] 16 74 / 90 {+4} 1
23 Michael Wilkinson [04394] 17 75 / 92 {+5} 1
24 Frank Arena [07569] 15 75 / 90 {+5} 1
25 John Bellette [07717] 9 75 / 84 {+5} 1
26 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 17 75 / 92 {+5} 1
27 Ken Lillyman [04377] 13 75 / 88 {+5} 1
28 Richard Gardner [04637] 10 75 / 85 {+5} 1
29 Terry Jones [14735] 12 75 / 87 {+5} 1
30 Peter Upton [29449] 21 75 / 96 {+5} 1
31 ROSS CHAPMAN (from Mollymook GC) 25 76 / 101 {+6} 1
32 John McCluskie [09708] 18 76 / 94 {+6} 1


